Releases - May 27, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

284113
184395
283162
277180
282687
282039
282959
252585
283622
247539
160302
277104
179375
262766
261061
280906
271166
262029
225895

Harris
Fields
Peterson
Rhinehart
Warren
O'Neil
Reynolds
Strunk
Brown
Boyd
Kindoll
Mullins
Nicholson
Middleton
Allen
Vidakovic
Wilson
Goins
Carman

Demarcus
Jelina
Nevin
Jonathan
Kelsey
Jacob
Michelle
Billy
Tyler
Phillip
Rodney
Howard
Phillip
Francis
Steve
Ivan
Matthew
Charles
Eric

R
Aaron

R

A

Lynn
Joe
Anthony
w

Lee
M

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Powell County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Larue County Jail

Union County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Lee County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Lewis County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Warren County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



